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I 

1 *Henderson, H. D. 
2 Nimon, W. A. 
3 *Willialllll, E. J. 
4 *tCaJma,n, R. C. 
5 BagnaJI, A. E. R. 
6 Nightingale, H. S. 
7 *~ve, W.IL 
8 Wogan, S. H. 
9 Vine, W. F. C. 

10 Cochran, R. R. 
11 Fletcher, R. S. 
12 McKinlay, J. M. 
13 *tPegram, J ... 
14 Macfarlane, D. 
15 Hood, A. W. 
16 ·to'Reilly, F. C. 
17 Boardman, W. 
18 Mackie, N. S. 
19 Moore, J. S. 
20 Irvine, H. B. 
21 Bond, E. 
22 Wilson, N. W. 
23 Way, L. A .•. 
24 Jourdain, W. R. 
25 Bendely, J. G. 
26 Turnbull, A. C. 
27 Bannister, H. MoK. 
28 Waitt, T. G. 
29/ O'Donnell, J. H. 
30 Cullen, F. A. 
31 Leckie, R. • • 
32 Archibald, C. E. 

33 1 Hawthorne, E. F. 
34 Thomson, J. 

35 
36 
37 

38 

Macfarlane, A. D. A. •• 
Munro, W. J. 
McGavock, A. D. 

BosCawen, J. H. 

45 

£ £ 
165 ISO 

65 SO 
210 220 
190 200 

65 SO 
65 SO 

190 200 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 

165 ISO 
50 65 
50 65 

190 200 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
50 65 
60 70 

425 425 
405 425 
405 425 
405 405 
385 385 
370 385 
360 370 
370 370 
370 370 

360 370 
345 370 

345 360 
345 360 
345 370 

I 
400 400 I 

I 

117/16 
1717/16 
1/1/17 
1/1/17 

13/10/16 
1/3/17 
1/4/16 

24/6/16 
19/8/16 
21/8/16 
23/8/16 
23/8/16 
24/8/16 

1/9/16 
13/9/16 
1/10/16 
1/11/16 
1/11/16 
2/11/16 
8/11/16 
9/11/16 
4/1/17 

25/5/16 
1/4/14 
1/4/16 

1/11/16 
1/4/15 
1/4/14 
8/1/17 

10/5/16 
1/4/15 
4/5/15 

1/4/16 
1/4/16 

10/8/16 
2117/16 
1/4/16 

1/10/11 

C VII 5 
C VIII 3 
C VII 9 
C VII 7 
C vm 3 
C vm 3 
C VII 7 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VII 5 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VII 7 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII 2 
C VIII .. 
C III 3 
C III 3 
C III 3 
C III 2 
C III 1 
C III 1 
C IV 4 
C IV 4 
C IV 4 

C 
C 

C 
C 
C 

C 

IV 
IV 

IV 
IV 
IV 

III 

4 
4 

3 
3 
4 

£ £ I £ I £ 
.. 220 
18 
.. ,220 
.. 220 

.. ,220 
23 
23 

:: 1 23 
.. 23 

220 

.. ,220 

"1 23 .. 23 
.. 23 

Drlloughtsman 
Draughting Cadet •• 
Draughtsman 

Draughting Cadet •• 

Draughb:man 
Draughting Cadet .. 

Draught~man 
Draughting Cadet .. 

Draught~man 
Draughting Cadet .• 

Christchurch 
, Napier 

Head Office 
Wellington 
Auckland 

, Christohurch 
Wellington 

Inve;:"argill 
Auckland 

., 
Napier .. 
New Plymouth .. 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

1 
Dun;;din 
Auckland 

23 :: I Acting Draughtini Cadet 
"1425 Chief Clerk .• 

Hohltika 
New Plymouth .. 
Head Office 

.. 425 
... , .. 425 

.. 405 

.. 385 

"1 385 .. 385 
.. 370 
.. 370 

.. 370 

.. 370 

.. 370 

.. 370 

.. 370 

.. ,350 

" • • •• I Auokland 
Inspector and Relieving Officer. Head Office 
Chief Clerk • • .• I Wellington 
Receiver of Land Revenue .. 
Chief Aooountant .. 
Receiver of Land Revenue .• 
Chief Olerk 
Chief Clerk and Receiver of 

Land Revenue 
Olerk 
Chief Clerk and Receiver of 

Land Revenue 
Ditto 
Chief Olerk 
Chief Clerk and Receiver of 

Land Revenue 
Forest Ranger and Inspeotor 

of Reserves 

Head' Office 
Auokland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 

Head Office 
Napier .. 

Nelson .. 
New Plymouth •• 
Invercargill 

Auckland 

27/7/90 117/14 
4/3/97 1717/14 
3/8/78 1/1/15 

25/2/87 1/1/15 
9/6/96 13/10/14 

21/12/97 1/3/15 
9/4/67 1/4/15 
4/6/98 24/i/15 
9/9/98 19/8/15 
6/9/96 21/8/15 

19/10/99 23/8/15 
19/7/97 23/8/15 
2217/85 24/8/15 
18/9/98 1/9/15 
29/1/98 13/9/15 
31/1/75 1/10/15 

17/12/98 1/11/15 
11/6/97 1/11/15 
8/3/96 2/11/15 
8/1/99 8/ll/15 

30/6/96 9/11/15 
5/1/96 4/1/16 
9/6/97 29/4/13 

29/1/68 16/5/87 
22/10/67 11/1/86 
14/10/81 3/1/99 
20/7/67 18/12/82 
31/7/58 4/3/72 
15/6/76 9/7/92 

6/9/66 24/1/86 
3O/11/60 1/3/85 
12/11/70 1/8/86 

18/5/74 25/11/07 
11/6/73 11/6/88 

1/5/72 1/4/89 
17/12/71 25/2/89 

117/77 25/11/07 

2/12/51 1/3/77 

• Made permanent under the remporary Employe •• Act, 1913. t Abeent with Expeditionary Force. 

6/6/07 

20/11/11 
2/10/11 

1/2/10 

19ii/12 I 

1/i~/l0 I 

7/10/87 

15/10/91 

Y.III. 
1 9 
1 8 
1 3 
1 3 
1 5 
1 1 
1 0 
o 9 
o 7 
o 7 
o 7 
o 7 
o 7 
o 6 
o 6 
o 5 
o 4 
o 4 
o 4 
o 4 
o 4 
o 3 
3 0 

2810 
30 3 
17 3 
33 3 
44 1 
23 9 
30 2 
31 1 
29 8 

In. Ex. 

In. Ex., Matric •.. 

In. Ex. 
Matrio. 
In. Ex., Matric ... 
In.Ex. 

In.Ex. 

In. Ex. 

In. Ex. 

Sn. Ex., Solr. 
Sn. Ex. 

In.''Ex. 

Sn. Ex. 

In.''Ex. 

8 41 .. 
27 10 In. Ex. 

27 0 
27 1 
8 4 

39 

Sn. Ex., Matrio ..• 
Sn. Ex. 

Over 80ale •• 
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31 
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37 
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